Create Event Design ORDER #0061 82

10621 Midway Ave.

y ) Cerritos, CA 90703 Bellisimo Events
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: March 14, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description Qtty Price Total

General
Draping - 30'x 10'h 1 $450.00 T $450.00
To cover garage
Cabana Structure - 12'x 30' x 12'h 1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00
Ceiling Fabric Swags - 5' x 30' 2 $150.00 T $300.00
Chiavari Chair - 30 $6.00 T $180.00
Linen - King Size 3 $28.00 T $84.00
Banquet Table - King Size 3 $22.00 T $66.00
Bar- 6ft 1 $275.00 T $275.00
Back Bar 1 $175.00 T $175.00
High Top Table 4 $14.00 T $56.00
Linen - 120" Rnd 4 $28.00 T $112.00
Flynn Barstool, Light Wood 8 $26.00 T $208.00

-

Basket Pendant with Lighting 2 $45.00 T $90.00
Large
Basket Pendant with Lighting 2 $45.00 T $90.00
Medium
Basket Pendant with Lighting 2 $45.00 T $90.00
Small

Services
Trucking Fee 1 $375.00 T $375.00
Install Crew 4 $175.00 $700.00
Strike Crew 3 $175.00 $525.00
1.5% W.C. Fee 1 §72.13 $§72.13
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$3,376.00
$1,672.13
$356.35
($0.00)
$5,404.48
($0.00)
$5,404.48
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