ORDER #006182



Bellisimo Events

PO: Shipping Address: Order Date: March 14, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Draping - 30' x 10'h To cover garage	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Cabana Structure - 12' x 30' x 12'h	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Ceiling Fabric Swags - 5' x 30'	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Chiavari Chair -	30	\$6.00	Т	\$180.00
	Linen - King Size	3	\$28.00	Т	\$84.00
	Banquet Table - King Size	3	\$22.00	Т	\$66.00
	Bar- 6ft	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Back Bar	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	High Top Table	4	\$14.00	Т	\$56.00
	Linen - 120" Rnd	4	\$28.00	Т	\$112.00
A	Flynn Barstool, Light Wood	8	\$26.00	Т	\$208.00
	Basket Pendant with Lighting Large	2	\$45.00	Т	\$90.00
	Basket Pendant with Lighting Medium	2	\$45.00	Т	\$90.00
	Basket Pendant with Lighting Small	2	\$45.00	Т	\$90.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Install Crew	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	Strike Crew	3	\$175.00		\$525.00
	1.5% W.C. Fee	1	\$72.13		\$72.13

Total Products:	\$3,376.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,672.13
Taxes :	\$356.35
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$5,404.48
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$5,404.48